
 

 

WROCKWARDINE WOOD INFANT SCHOOL AND NURSERY 
UNIFORM ORDER FORM 

 
Child's name                                            Class                     Date 
 
I enclose payment of £                              Signature…………………………. 
 
( Cash or Cheque Only. Cheques to be made payable to Wrockwardine Wood Infant 
School and Nursery School Fund )   
     

Please indicate number of items and size required. 

Sweatshirt   £11.25 22” 
(2/3yrs ) 

24” 
(3/4yrs) 

26” 
(5/6yrs) 

28” 
(7/8yrs) 

30” 
9/10yrs) 

Quantity      

      

Zoody  £15.50 22” 
(2/3yrs ) 

24” 
(3/4yrs) 

26” 
(5/6yrs) 

28” 
(7/8yrs) 

30” 
9/10yrs) 

Quantity      

 

Sweatcardi  £12.50 22” 
(2/3yrs ) 

24” 
(3/4yrs) 

26” 
(5/6yrs) 

28” (7/8yrs) 30” 
9/10yrs) 

Quantity      

 

PE Kit £17.96 Shorts 
Please tick to indicate size 

18/20” 
(2/4yrs) 

22/24” 
(4/7yrs) 

26/28” 
(7/10yrs) 

 

    
                     PE T-Shirt 

Please tick to indicate size 
3/4yrs 5/6yrs 7/8yrs 9/10yrs 

    

PE kit consists of Blue PE T-Shirt, Black Shorts and Blue PE Bag  

 

PE T-Shirt  £7.25 
 not needed if PE Kit ordered 

3/4yrs 5/6yrs 7/8yrs 9/10yrs 

Quantity     

 

Fleece 
Jacket  
£16.00 

3/4yrs 5/6yrs 7/8yrs  Book 
Bag 
£6.10 

PE Bag 
£6.10 (not needed 

if PE kit ordered) 

Quantity       

 

Waterproof Parka 
Coat  £24.00 

Age 3/4 Age 5/6 Age 7/8 Age 9/10 

Quantity     
 
Please return this form to the school office with payment.  The garments 
will be distributed as soon as they are received from the manufacturer.  
Thank you. 


