WROCKWARDINE WOOD INFANT SCHOOL AND NURSERY UNIFORM ORDER FORM

Child's name

<u>Class</u> <u>Date</u>

I enclose payment of £

Signature.....

(Cash or Cheque Only. Cheques to be made payable to Wrockwardine Wood Infant School and Nursery School Fund)

Please indicate number of items and size required.

Sweatshirt £11.25	22"	24"	26"	28"	30"
	(2/3yrs)	(3/4yrs)	(5/6yrs)	(7/8yrs)	9/10yrs)
Quantity					

Zoody £15.50	22"	24"	26"	28"	30"
	(2/3yrs)	(3/4yrs)	(5/6yrs)	(7/8yrs)	9/10yrs)
Quantity					

Sweatcardi £12.50	22" (2/3yrs)	24" (3/4yrs)	26" (5/6yrs)	28" (7/8yrs)	30" 9/10yrs)
Quantity					

PE Kit £17.96 Shorts Please tick to indicate size	18/20" (2/4yrs)	22/24" (4/7yrs)	26/28" (7/10yrs)	
	0/4	E /0:	7/0	0/4.0
PE T-Shirt Please tick to indicate size	3/4yrs	5/6yrs	7/8yrs	9/10yrs

PE kit consists of Blue PE T-Shirt, Black Shorts and Blue PE Bag

PE T-Shirt £7.25 not needed if PE Kit ordered	3/4yrs	5/6yrs	7/8yrs	9/10yrs
Quantity				

Fleece Jacket	3/4yrs	5/6yrs	7/8yrs	Book Bag	PE Bag £6.10 (not needed
£16.00				£6.10	if PE kit ordered)
Quantity					

Waterproof Parka Coat £24.00	Age 3/4	Age 5/6	Age 7/8	Age 9/10
Quantity				

Please return this form to the school office with payment. The garments will be distributed as soon as they are received from the manufacturer. Thank you.